
46. Herkulesturnier

02.02.2020

Kassel

Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 25d Rennert, Dominik                   BSV Zierenberg                  286 293           41  17  579

  2  8a Zecher, Alexander                  1. BSC Gießen                   274 253           18  22  527

  3 15b Winkelhahn, Andreas                BSV Zierenberg                  264 260           14  30  524

  4 24d Gauding, Burkhard                  BSV Zierenberg                  257 263           19  24  520

  5  9c Kafko, Robert                      BSC Vellmar                     254 261           19  19  515

  6 11b Linders, Mirko                     BOW Löhne                       245 265           15  12  510

  7 22c Haase, Daniel                      BSC Sennestadt                  254 251           11  26  505

  8 22a Heinz, Niklas                      SV Kaufungen                    254 244           10  20  498

  9 23c Neufeld, Mirco                     BOW Löhne                       249 243           11  18  492

 10  7b Krah, Uwe                          SV Rixfeld                      235 221            6  16  456

 11 19a Schmidhofer, Christian             BSV Zierenberg                  218 226            9  15  444

 12  6a Tretiak, Alexander                 SV DJK Kleinenberg              218 213            7   7  431

 13 10d Buchmann, Marcus                   SV Ballersbach                  216 210            6   9  426

 14  6d Nörmerich, Lukas                   SV Rixfeld                      175 158            1   6  333

Herren *

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 19d *Sundmacher, Nils                  BSGW Kassel                     269 272           17  28  541

Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 15a Schmidt, Verena                    Bogenfalken Bega                276 280           27  24  556

  2 14d Schött, Katja                      SV Rixfeld                      255 252           15  21  507

  3 25c Hagelüken, Denise                  SV DJK Kleinenberg              250 244           11  17  494

  4 18a Schiemenz, Birgit                  TV Blomberg                     255 238           17  14  493

  5  7d Eims, Angela                       BSV Zierenberg                  237 245            9  16  482

  6 21c Ambros, Dagmar                     SC GW Paderborn                 240 236           18  12  476

  7 13d Hyzyk, Anja                        SV Höxter                       228 243            8  15  471

  8 10d Weller-Yoschimura, Junko           Goldener Pfeil Herzberg         232 223            4  15  455

  9  8b Kreutzfeldt, Yvonne                SCW Göttingen                   192 186            3   5  378
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Damen *

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  8a *Sander, Patricia                  BSGW Kassel                     208 214            4  10  422

Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 25b Kunzel, Stefan                     BC Pfeil Treysa                 271 263           17  25  534

  2 23b Naumann, Günter                    TV Meerholz                     267 253           21  16  520

  3 23a Stolze, Peter                      BSC Bad Oeynhausen              263 254           14  26  517

  4  8c Heidemann, Dirk                    TV 1890 Brakel                  265 241           10  24  506

  5 21b Gemke, Christian                   SC GW Paderborn                 246 255           18  19  501

  6 19c Galliardt, Albert                  TV 1890 Brakel                  235 255           14  14  490

  7 11a Müller, Ulrich                     SC GW Paderborn                 239 233           10  17  472

  8 21d Volz, Werner                       SV Altmorschen                  226 193            5  18  419

  9 23d Miksch, Bernhard                   BC Pfeil Treysa                 213 182            5  17  395

 10 18b Florian, André                     BSC Vellmar                     181 213            5   9  394

 11 14a Herrmann, Manfred                  ASC Göttingen                   183 187            2   6  370

Master m *

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 18c *Dehnert, Dieter                   BSGW Kassel                     285 286           36  21  571

  2 19b *Schöpe, Bernd                     BSGW Kassel                     207 263           11  17  470

Master w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 21a Cheikh Ibraim, Elke                SV Altmorschen                  245 229           14  19  474

  2 20d Skrodzki, Petra                    SV Dauernheim                   231 226            8  14  457

  3 12a Palm, Christiane                   BOW Löhne                       220 236            7  16  456

  4 24c Schäfer, Silvia                    BSC Vellmar                     210 227            5   8  437

Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 22d Weller, Franz                      Goldener Pfeil Herzberg         261 238           14  19  499

  2 11d Henke, Heinrich                    SV Höxter                       255 243           16  14  498

  3  9a Dziergwa, Wolfgang                 SV Sand                         229 239            8  13  468

  4  8d Schmidt, Ulrich                    SV Ballersbach                  217 226            9   7  443

- Seite 2 -



  5  9d Lernet, Hans-Jürgen                BSC Korbach                     201 241            6  19  442

Schüler A  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  5c Lüttmerding, Phil                  SV Böddiger                     288 284           35  22  572

  2  3c Maaßen, Maite                      SV Altmorschen                  259 262           16  19  521

  3  4c Harbusch, Nele                     SV Böddiger                     268 252           16  21  520

  4  4a Förster, Pauline                   SV Böddiger                     261 247           12  24  508

  5  5a Engel, Laura                       SV Böddiger                     251 228           11  11  479

  6  3b Bickel, Hannah                     SV Altmorschen                  224 250            8  15  474

  7  4b Denk, Leon                         BSC Vellmar                     203 233            5  12  436

  8  3a Klöpfel, Sarah                     SV Altmorschen                  208 198            3  12  406

Schüler B  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3a Kupke, Paul                        ASC Göttingen                   287 283           36  19  570

  2  2d Scheer, Max                        SV Rixfeld                      244 244           13  12  488

  3  2a Schmidt, Leon                      SV Altmorschen                  232 253            8  18  485

  4  3b Bittag, Emma                       BSC Vellmar                     243 226            7  19  469

  5  2c Figgen, Felix                      SV RW 1932 Eppe                 206 207            3  10  413

  6  2a Ries, Lea                          BC Pfeil Treysa                 125 150            2   0  275

Schüler C  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m              10   9 GES.

  1  1a Rode, Julian                       SV RW 1932 Eppe                 273              12  11  273

  2  1a Wille, Joshua                      SV Altmorschen                  214               1   5  214

Jugend  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3d Keßler, Hannah                     SG Tell Dietzenbach             262 264           17  19  526

  2 13b Köhler, Jule                       ASC Göttingen                   260 259           12  26  519

  3  8c Engel, Luca                        SV Böddiger                     254 254           14  19  508

  4 14c Herrmann, Svenja                   ASC Göttingen                   237 249           10  15  486

  5 12b Hilterhaus, Merle                  ASC Göttingen                   231 240           11  15  471

  6 13a Galbierz, Aylin                    BSC Vellmar                     209 210            4  11  419

  7  6b Krah, Kjell                        SV Rixfeld                      147 192            4   5  339
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Junioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 22b Reyer, Henning                     SV Böddiger                     285 269           30  23  554

  2 15c Hermann, Kevin                     SV BG Hanau                     274 280           26  26  554

  3 24b Knöchelmann, Nils                  Goldener Pfeil Herzberg         278 271           21  29  549

Junioren *

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 11d *Marthaller, Tom                   BSGW Kassel                     214 201            1  11  415

Compound Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 16d Achenbach, Jeremy                  TV Weidenhausen                 284 288           33  26  572

  2 18c Schmidt, Pascal                    SV Altmorschen                  281 291           32  28  572

  3 17b Feußner, Frank                     SPSV Breidenbach                283 285           29  30  568

  4 17d Wicher, Mario                      SV Hohegeiss                    277 276           16  43  553

  5 17c Micus, Philip                      BSV Zierenberg                  270 270            8  46  540

Compound Herren *

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 15c *Dehnert, Stefan                   BSGW Kassel                     284 285           29  31  569

Compound Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 16d Landesfeind, Dorith                SV Böddiger                     286 286           32  28  572

  2 19b Stohrer, Christine                 SV Dauernheim                   277 276           19  37  553

  3 19c Pfister, Svenja                    SPSV Breidenbach                271 276           19  37  547

  4 19d Müller, Rebecca                    SV Böddiger                     274 272           12  42  546

  5 17d Ebert, Nadja                       SPSV Breidenbach                276 249           13  37  525

  6 17b Schaefer, Simone                   SpSV Sand                       257 265            7  33  522
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Compound Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 20a Lüttmerding, Erik                  SV Böddiger                     289 292           42  17  581

  2 18d Pfister, Markus                    SPSV Breidenbach                284 287           31  29  571

  3 19a Feuring, Michael                   SPSV Breidenbach                280 279           21  27  559

  4 16a Hesse, David                       BSC Vellmar                     275 283           21  37  558

  5 16c Reitz, Helmut                      SpSV Sand                       278 279           21  35  557

  6 17a Rennert, Harald                    BSV Zierenberg                  270 267           12  33  537

  7 17a Kastaun, Ingolf                    BSC Vellmar                     265 272            9  40  537

  8 16b Hartung, Jürgen                    SCW Göttingen                   250 262            9  28  512

Compound Master m *

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 15a *Sarikaya, Yasar                   BSGW Kassel                     272 282           25  28  554

Compound Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 16a Huck, Johannes                     BSC Vellmar                     264 250            5  39  514

  2 15d Chmiel, Jochen                     SV Oedelsheim                   237 261            3  38  498

  3 15b Sierakowski, Rolf-Dieter           BSC Vellmar                     226 233            6  19  459

Compound Jugend  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 17c Geller, Anna Laeticia              SV BG Hanau                     278 280           20  38  558

  2 20c Konradi, Leon                      Rosenthaler BC Duderstadt       272 282           18  38  554

Compound Junioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 16b Reyer, Sören                       SV Böddiger                     282 281           23  37  563

Blankbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 11c Kostka, Damian                     BS Münster 1979                 214 233            4  11  447
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  2 12a Kraft, Benjamin                    SV Reinhardshagen               200 214            3  11  414

  3  9b Drößler, Matthias                  SV Kaufungen                    186 196            3   6  382

  4  5d Schulz, Kay                        Fulda                           150 144            1   3  294

  5  9a Gunsch, Rene                       TSV Wolfershausen               141 114            3   2  255

  6 10b Knierim, Julian                    BSC Vellmar                      91 109            0   4  200

Blankbogen Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 13c Stender, Manuela                   ASC Göttingen                   256 261           11  23  517

  2 20b Kunzel, Simone                     BSC Korbach                     261 254           13  22  515

  3  8d Bergenthal, Bo                     SV RW 1932 Eppe                 237 220           10  16  457

  4 11b Arnold-Wegner, Renate              1. BSC Burgwald                 227 197            4   7  424

  5 12c Pietsch, Monika                    SpSV Sand                       185 197            2  12  382

  6  9c Kraft, Mareike                     SV Reinhardshagen               172 174            2   5  346

  7 10c Gröbner, Claudia                   TSV Wolfershausen               126 160            2   6  286

Blankbogen Damen *

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  9b *Bretthauer, Tamara                BSGW Kassel                     224 184            4  14  408

  2 10a *Benesch, Melanie                  BSGW Kassel                     148 132            2   3  280

Blankbogen Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 12d Stender, Stephan                   ASC Göttingen                   257 249            9  23  506

  2  6c Jakobi, Heinz                      SV RW 1932 Eppe                 212 176            3  14  388

  3 12c Schützeberg, Thomas                BSC Vellmar                     188 157            1  10  345

  4  9d Schäfer, Edgar                     BSC Vellmar                     174 170            1   6  344

  5  7c Dr. Giesen, Klaus                  SV RW 1932 Eppe                 173 153            2   5  326

  6  7a Bergmann, Hans Jürgen              SV DJK Kleinenberg              168 138            2   4  306

Blankbogen Master m *

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 11a *Plitt, Frank                      BSGW Kassel                     254 258           13  19  512

  2 12b *Kopa, Herbert                     BSGW Kassel                     211 220            3  15  431
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Blankbogen Schüler B  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  2b Fleissner, Lars                    1. BSC Gießen                   258 246            6  29  504

Blankbogen Schüler C  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m              10   9 GES.

  1  1b Gröbner, Melina                    TSV Wolfershausen               224               1   6  224

Blankbogen Jugend  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 11c Kafko, Jacky                       BSC Vellmar                     224 205            6   9  429

  2  5b Schulz, Tilda                      Fulda                           209 195            3   9  404

Langbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 13d Bockhorn, Thomas                   TSV Wolfershausen               194 181            3   8  375

  2 10c Siekmann-Böhm, Ralph-Gerald        SC GW Paderborn                 207 164            3   8  371

  3 13c Köhler, Andreas                    SV Reinhardshagen               193 166            1   5  359

  4 10a Heinz, Ines                        SV Kaufungen                    165 171            3   7  336

  5 13b Zirankewitsch, Karl-Heinz          BSC Korbach                     173 149            2   7  322

  6 13a Brötz, Joachim                     BC Pfeil Treysa                 151 141            1   1  292

  7 14b Matzen, Heiko                      BSC Korbach                     118 145            1   6  263

  8 14a Brede, Jens                        TSV Wolfershausen               118  76            1   2  194

Langbogen Herren *

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 24a *Sarikaya, Yasar                   BSGW Kassel                     182 188            1   6  370
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Mannschaft Recurve

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BSV Zierenberg Rec.                2 25d Rennert, Dominik                    579

                                      2 15b Winkelhahn, Andreas                 524

                                      2 24d Gauding, Burkhard                   520  1623

  2 Goldener Pfeil Herzberg Rec.       2 24b Knöchelmann, Nils                   549

                                      2 22d Weller, Franz                       499

                                      2 10d Weller-Yoschimura, Junko            455  1503

  3 ASC Göttingen Rec.                 2 13b Köhler, Jule                        519

                                      2 14c Herrmann, Svenja                    486

                                      2 12b Hilterhaus, Merle                   471  1476

  4 BOW Löhne                          2 11b Linders, Mirko                      510

                                      2 23c Neufeld, Mirco                      492

                                      2 12a Palm, Christiane                    456  1458

  5 SC GW Paderborn Rec.               2 21b Gemke, Christian                    501

                                      2 21c Ambros, Dagmar                      476

                                      2 11a Müller, Ulrich                      472  1449

  6 BSC Vellmar Rec.                   2  9c Kafko, Robert                       515

                                      2 24c Schäfer, Silvia                     437

                                      2 13a Galbierz, Aylin                     419  1371

  7 SV Rixfeld Rec.                    2 14d Schött, Katja                       507

                                      2  7b Krah, Uwe                           456

                                      2  6b Krah, Kjell                         339  1302

Mannschaft Schüler A 

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SV Böddiger Schüler A              2  5c Lüttmerding, Phil                   572

                                      2  4c Harbusch, Nele                      520

                                      2  4a Förster, Pauline                    508  1600

  2 SV Altmorschen Schüler A           1  3c Maaßen, Maite                       521

                                      1  3b Bickel, Hannah                      474

                                      1  3a Klöpfel, Sarah                      406  1401

Mannschaft Compound

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SV Böddiger Comp.                  2 20a Lüttmerding, Erik                   581

                                      2 16d Landesfeind, Dorith                 572

                                      2 16b Reyer, Sören                        563  1716
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  2 SPSV Breidenbach Comp.             2 18d Pfister, Markus                     571

                                      2 17b Feußner, Frank                      568

                                      2 19a Feuring, Michael                    559  1698

  3 BSC Vellmar Comp.                  2 16a Hesse, David                        558

                                      1 17a Kastaun, Ingolf                     537

                                      1 16a Huck, Johannes                      514  1609

Mannschaft Blank

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SV RW 1932 Eppe Blank              2  8d Bergenthal, Bo                      457

                                      2  6c Jakobi, Heinz                       388

                                      2  7c Dr. Giesen, Klaus                   326  1171

  2 BSC Vellmar Blank                  2 11c Kafko, Jacky                        429

                                      2 12c Schützeberg, Thomas                 345

                                      2  9d Schäfer, Edgar                      344  1118
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